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200309180006
27100

09/18/2003
09:35:00

TRIO
ELECTRICAL
CONTRACTIN
G COMPANY
INC

STATE BOND AMERICAN
STATES
INSURANCE
COMPANY

200509140004
76500

09/14/2005
11:01:59

TRIO
ELECTRICAL
CONTRACTIN
G COMPANY
INC

STATE BOND AMERICAN
STATES
INSURANCE
COMPANY

200609130004
54270

09/13/2006
01:02:18

TRIO
ELECTRICAL
CONTRACTIN
G COMPANY
INC

STATE BOND AMERICAN
STATES
INSURANCE
COMPANY

200808140003
27050

08/14/2008
11:16:04

TRIO
ELECTRICAL
CONTRACTIN
G COMPANY
INC

STATE BOND AMERICAN
STATES
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201008240002
72130

08/24/2010
02:41:05

TRIO
ELECTRICAL
CONTRACTIN
G COMPANY
INC

STATE BOND AMERICAN
STATES
INSURANCE
COMPANY

199910050004
14531

10/05/1999
11:12:47

TRIO
ELECTRICAL
CONTRACTIN
G COMPANY
INC

STATE BOND AMERICAN
STATES
INSURANCE
COMPANY

200209120004
37660

09/12/2002
08:13:00

TRIO
ELECTRICAL
CONTRACTIN
G COMPANY
INC

STATE BOND AMERICAN
STATES
INSURANCE
COMPANY


