Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Index Type= Misc. Documents; Name= TRIO ELECTRICAL CONTRACTING COMPANY INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200309180006 27100	09/18/2003 09:35:00	TRIO ELECTRICAL CONTRACTIN G COMPANY INC		STATE BOND	AMERICAN STATES INSURANCE COMPANY						
200509140004 76500	09/14/2005 11:01:59	TRIO ELECTRICAL CONTRACTIN G COMPANY INC		STATE BOND	AMERICAN STATES INSURANCE COMPANY						
200609130004 54270	09/13/2006 01:02:18	TRIO ELECTRICAL CONTRACTIN G COMPANY INC		STATE BOND	AMERICAN STATES INSURANCE COMPANY						
200808140003 27050	08/14/2008 11:16:04	TRIO ELECTRICAL CONTRACTIN G COMPANY INC		STATE BOND	AMERICAN STATES INSURANCE COMPANY						
201008240002 72130	08/24/2010 02:41:05	TRIO ELECTRICAL CONTRACTIN G COMPANY INC		STATE BOND	AMERICAN STATES INSURANCE COMPANY						
199910050004 14531	10/05/1999 11:12:47	TRIO ELECTRICAL CONTRACTIN G COMPANY INC		STATE BOND	AMERICAN STATES INSURANCE COMPANY						
200209120004 37660	09/12/2002 08:13:00	TRIO ELECTRICAL CONTRACTIN G COMPANY INC		STATE BOND	AMERICAN STATES INSURANCE COMPANY						